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39. Internationales Feld- und Jagdbogenturnier
Bogenschützen 1972 Dahn e.V.

Mannschaften

<Höfer, Guido><Hörger, Matthias><Popov, Igor>

<Kobler, Florian><Trautmannsheimer, Sven> <Wittig, Harry>

<Baets, Frank><Hendrikx, Jordi><Janssen, Axel>

<Diebold, Siegbert><Höschle, Stefan><Kaltenmark, Manuela>

<Angermüller-Hörger, Steffi> <Höfer-Calligaris, Alexandra> <Kobler, Jessica>

<Kern, Gangolf><Stadler, Bernd><Stadler, Manfred>

<Fekeler, Meik><Klesmann, Richard><Koini, Ulrike>

<Boscher, Martina><Hömke, Grit><Röhling, Ulrich>

<Franzen, Andreas><Heeg, Tobias><Van Eil, Thomas>

<Heinle, Joachim><Rosbander, Alexander> <Schmitt, Rainer>

<Basler, Michael><Matthes, Michael><Matthes, Sandro>

<Hack, Rolf><Reuter, Andreas><Thiex, Andrea>

<Fiereck, Tobias><Lojak, Christoph><Luidolt, Herbert>

<Knaack, Quirin><Roth, Axel><Roth, Patricia>

<De Visser, Patrick><Noest, Chantal><van Vlodrop, Olaf>

<Rüter, Christina><Wiemann, Julius><Wiemann, Norbert>

<Enders, Michael><Klein, Britta><Reich, Andreas>

<Adler, Eugen><Knöbel, Christina><Müller, Michael>

<Havelka, Ralf><Meier, Uwe><Mikala, Joachim>

<Asbach, Jens><Landrock, Katharina> <Lüpkemann, Henning>

1. Münchner Bogenclub - Herren I

1. Münchner Bogenclub - Herren II

VBS Archery

SG Seebronn I

1. Münchner Bogenclub - Damen I

SG Villingen I

Deutscher Schützenbund I

Rovers Hiltrup I

Team Artec II

Team Artec I

BC Magstadt I

SUSC Müllenborn I

Rovers Hiltrup II

Bogensportzentrum Hochrhein I

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag I

BS Münster I

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport I

SG Villingen II

Team Joe´s Archery I

Deutscher Schützenbund II

Recurve

Blankbogen

Compound-Klasse (unlimited)

1. Münchner Bogenclub

1. Münchner Bogenclub

Grensschutters Reuver

SG Seebronn

1. Münchner Bogenclub

SG Villingen

Deutscher Schützenbund

Rovers Hiltrup

Team Artec

Team Artec

BC Magstadt

SUSC Müllenborn

Rovers Hiltrup

Bogensportzentrum Hochrhein

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag

BS Münster

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport

SG Villingen

Team Joe´s Archery

Deutscher Schützenbund

   2 944
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   2 696

   2 486

   2 538
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   3 216

   3 190

   3 177
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   3 133
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   2 980

   2 156
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